
 

 

CHILTERN CROQUET ACADEMY 
PRESS RELEASE – 6 MAR 21 

 
RESCHEDULED COURSES 

 
A rescheduled programme of Chiltern Academy courses is now available 

for bookings via the CA website.  Through the support of local clubs, the 
Chiltern Academy is pleased to be able to run some courses in different 

venues as shown in the following table. 

 
Courses held on the lawns during any Government Covid controls will be 
run in accordance with Government and CA guidelines. 

 
Those interested in ‘raising their game’ are encouraged to book early as 

places are limited. 
 

Sat 13 Mar
GC Practical Rules for Players 

Zoom Course - 2
Ian Shore Zoom £8/£10

Mon 22 Mar
AC Laws Update Afternoon 

Zoom Seminar - 2
Cliff Jones Zoom Free

Tue 13 Apr
The Winning Approach - The Mental Game 

- Zoom Workshop

Rich 

Waterman
Zoom £25/£30

Sat 17 Apr Swing Clinic with the Doctor!
Dr 

Raouf Allim

High 

Wycombe
£20/£25

Sat 2 Oct

Sun 3 Oct

Tue 5 Oct AC Perfecting Stroke Play Course Cliff Jones
High 

Wycombe
£40/£50

Thu 7 Oct

Fri 8 Oct

Mon 11 Oct
GC Beyond the Basics Course - 

C-Level (H'caps 7 to 12) 
Ian Shore Hamptworth £40/£50

Tue 12 Oct Swing Clinic with the Doctor!
Dr 

Raouf Allim

High 

Wycombe
£20/£25

GC Intermediate Improver Course -

H'caps 5 to 8 
Ian Shore Ealing £40/£50

AC Working Towards a 12-Hoop Break - 

H'caps 10 to 16

Dr

Raouf Allim

High 

Wycombe
£40/£50

Sat 23 Oct

Sun 24 Oct

Tue 26 Oct Introduction to Short Croquet Course Cliff Jones
High 

Wycombe
£35/£40

Sat 30 Oct

Sun 31 Oct

Sat 06 Nov AC Refereeing Qualification Examination Jeff Dawson Winchester NA

* CA Premium Members / Others

CHILTERN CROQUET ACADEMY

COURSES FOR 2021

Cost*Day Date Course Title Venue

Lead 

Coach / 

Manager

Jeff Dawson

Becoming a Coach 2-Day Course

Becoming a GC Referee 2-Day Course

Cliff Jones

Cliff Jones

MARCH

APRIL

£70/£80

£70/£80AC Refereeing Qualification Course

Tue 19 Oct

GC Improver 2-Day Course - 

B-Level (H'caps 3 to 6)

High 

Wycombe

Basingstoke

High 

Wycombe

Winchester

Ian Shore

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

£70/£80

£80/£70



 

 

Dr Ian Harrison 
Coaching Officer 
Southern Croquet Federation 
1 Kestrel Road 
Kempshott 
Basingstoke 
RG 22 5PA 
 
01256 326081 
 
ian.b.harrison@btinternet.com  
 
website: www.southern-croquet.org.uk 
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